Date
Ring

VADA Fall - 26th CBLM Championships
Class Schedule / Judge Assighment Report

Start Time End Time Duration Class Class Name Judge at E

Thursday, October 23, 2008

1

9:00 AM 10:04 AM 1 hr., 4 min. 124 Second Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG F Leyman'l'
10:05 AM 10:14 AM 9 min. 142 Fourth Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM F Leyman 'l
10:30 AM 12:14 PM 1 hr., 44 min. 113 First Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM F Leyman'l'
1:15PM 1:42 PM 27 min. 1I1GP FEI TOC - Int | - GP - Open# & 2009 BLM & GAIG F Leyman 'l

1:45PM 2:57PM 1 hr., 12 min. 1PSG FEI Prix St. Georges - Open# & 2009 BLM & GAIGF Leyman 'l
3:15PM 4:36 PM 1 hr,, 21 min. 1USF USDF MFS TOC - Open & 2009 BLM & GAIG F Leyman '

4:40 PM 5:07 PM 27 min. 1FFS FEI MFS TOC - Open & 2009 BLM & GAIG F Leyman '
8:30 AM 9:10 AM 40 min. 121 Second Level Test 1 - Open#
9:10 AM 10:14 AM 1 hr., 4 min. 114 First Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG

10:14 AM 12:02 PM 1 hr., 48 min. 1T3c Training Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM
1:00 PM 2:36 PM 1 hr., 36 min. 123a Second Level Test 3 - AA/UR/YR & 2009 BLM

2:36 PM 3:48PM 1 hr., 12 min. 132 Third Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM
4:00 PM 4 :35 PM 35 min. 1T2 Training Level Test 2 - Open#
9:00 AM 9:24 AM 24 min. 133 Third Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 GAIG
9:25 AM 10:29 AM 1 hr., 4 min. 111 First Level Test 1 - Open#
10:29 AM 10:50 AM 21 min. 122 Second Level Test 2 - Open#
11:05 AM 11:37 AM 32 min. 131 Third Level Test 1 - Open
11:37 AM 12:25: PM 48 min. 123b Second Level Test 3 - Open & 2009 BLM
1:33PM 1:57: PM 40 min. 112 First Level Test 2 - Open#

Seeded rides@ 12:25 & @ 2:32 in class 112
1:57 PM 2:32PM 35 min. 1T3b Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR & 2009 BLM
2:40 PM 3:15PM 35 min. 1T3a Training Level Test 3 - AA & 2009 BLM
3:30 PM 4:26 PM 56 min. 1T4 Training Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG
4:26 PM 4:35PM 9 min. 141 Fourth Level Test 1 - Open#

Judge at C

L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'

J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R

N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’

N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S'
N Lamping 'S’

Judge at M



Date
Ring

Start Time End Time Duration Class
Friday, October 24, 2008
1
8 :00 AM 9:57 AM 1 hr., 57 min. 2IGP
11:00 AM 11:36 AM 36 min. 2128
11:50AM 12:22 PM 32 min. 2U3F8
12:25 PM 1:13PM 48 min. 2U4F8
2:30 PM 5:09 PM 2 hr., 39 min. 223b8
7 :30 PM 8:51PM 1 hr., 21 min. 2IF8
2
8 :00 AM 8:42 AM 42 min. 2T3b
9:00 AM 11:55 AM 2 hr., 55 min. 223a8
1:00 PM 4:43PM 3hr,43min.  2T3b8
3
10:15 AM 11:19 AM 1 hr,, 4 min. 231
11:20 AM 3:11PM 3hr, 51 min. 2PSG
3:25 PM 5:09 PM 1 hr., 44 min. 214a
4
8 :00 AM 9:59 AM 1 hr., 59 min. 2T3a
10:15 AM 11:43 AM 1 hr., 28 min. 223
12:45 PM 1:33PM 48 min. 213b
1:35PM 3:35PM  2hr., 0 min. 2T4a
3:35PM 3:59 PM 24 min. 232b
4:00 PM 4 :36 PM 36 min. 243
5
8 :00 AM 9:10 AM 1 hr., 10 min. 2T3c
9:10 AM 11:57 AM 2 hr., 47 min. 213a
1:00 PM 2:21PM 1 hr., 21 min. 241
2:25PM 5:14 PM 2 hr., 49 min. 232c
6
8 :00 AM 8 :48 AM 48 min. 224
8 :50 AM 11:21 AM 2 hr., 31 min. 213c
11:21 AM 1:28PM 2 hr., 7 min. 272
1:30 PM 2:24 PM 54 min. 242
2:25 PM 4:40 PM 2 hr., 15 min. 211
7
8 :00 AM 9:12AM 1 hr., 12 min. 212
9:12 AM 10:55 AM 1 hr., 43 min. 221
10:55 AM 11:30 AM 35 min. 222
11:38 AM 1:18 PM 1 hr., 40 min. 233
1:18 PM 2:02 PM 56 min. 214c
Seeded ride @ 11:30 AM in Class 214c
2:02 PM 2 :44 PM 42 min. 2T4b
3:00 PM 3:40 PM 40 min. 214b
3:40 PM 4:28 PM 48 min. 232a

VADA Fall - 26th CBLM Championships

Class Schedule / Judge Assighment Report

Class Name

FEl Int1-GP TOC - Open # & 2009 BLM & GAIG
CBLM Intermediaire Il Finals

CBLM Third Level MFS Finals

CBLM Fourth Level MFS Finals

CBLM Second Level Senior Rider B Finals
CBLM Intermediaire | MFS Finals

Judge at E

M Schneider 'S’

F Leyman'l'
F Leyman'I'

M Schneider 'S’
M Schneider 'S’

Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR & 2009 BLM N Lamping 'S'
CBLM Second Level Senior Rider A Finals N Lamping 'S'
CBLM Training Level Senior Rider B Finals L Purcell 'I

Third Level Test 1 - Open #
FEI Prix St Georges - Open # & 2009 BLM & GAIG
First Level Test 4 - AA & 2009 GAIG

Training Level Test 3 - AA & 2009 BLM

Second Level Test 3 - Open # & 2009 BLM

First Level Test 3 - JR/YR & 2009 BLM

Training Level Test 4 - AA & Open & 2009 GAIG
Third Level Test 2 -JR/YR & 2009 BLM

Fourth Level Test 3 - Open # & 2009 GAIG

Training Level Test 3 - Open & 2009 BLM
First Level Test 3 - AA & 2009 BLM
Fourth Level Test 1 - Open #

Third Level Test 2 - Open & 2009 BLM

Second Level Test 4 - Open # & 2009 GAIG
First Level Test 3 - Open & 2009 BLM
Training Level Test 2 - Open#

Fourth Level Test 2 - Open # & 2009 BLM
First Level Test 1 - Open #

First Level Test 2 - Open #

Second Level Test 1 - Open #

Second Level Test 2 - Open #

Third Level Test 3 - Open # & 2009 GAIG
First Level Test 4 - Open & 2009 GAIG

Training Level Test 4 - JR/'YR & 2009 GAIG
First Level Test 4 - JR/YR & 2009 GAIG
Third Level Test 2 - AA & 2009 BLM

Judge at C

J Curtis 'S

F Leyman 'l
M Schneider 'S'
M Schneider 'S'

F Leyman 'l

F Leyman'I'

L Purcell 'I'
L Purcell 'I'
N Lamping 'S'

J Curtis 'S'
J Curtis 'S’
J Curtis 'S'

Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’

M Freeman 'S’
M Freeman 'S’
M Freeman 'S’
M Freeman 'S’

J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R'
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R

J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’

J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’

Judge at M



Date
Ring
Start Time

End Time

Duration

Saturday, October 25, 2008

1

:00 AM
:55 AM
:00 PM
:50 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
:50 PM

NNNW-© oo

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:50 AM
2:45PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:45PM

8:00 AM
10:40 AM
1:00 PM
3:25PM

8:00 AM
8 :45 AM
9:55 AM
11:18 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

8:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:15 AM
1:35PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM

8:00 AM
9:28 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM

3:50 PM

9:39 AM
11:43 AM
29 PM
146 PM
24 PM
:38 PM
:35 PM

ONNPW

8 :56 AM
9:56 AM
10:47 AM
2:27 PM
4:33 PM

8 :56 AM
1:40 PM
4 :56 PM

10:39 AM
11:34 AM
3:08 PM
5:14 PM

8:42 AM
9:41 AM
11:15 AM
11:46 AM
1:28 PM
2:26 PM
5:09 PM

10:39 AM

3:38 PM

1 hr., 39 min.
1 hr., 48 min.
2 hr., 29 min.
56 min.

24 min.

8 min.

45 min.

56 min.
56 min.
32 min.
3 hr., 37 min.
1 hr., 48 min.

56 min.
4 hr., 40 min.
3 hr., 11 min.

2 hr., 39 min.
54 min.

2 hr., 8 min.
1 hr., 49 min.

42 min.
56 min.
1 hr., 20 min.
28 min.
28 min.
56 min.
2 hr., 39 min.

2 hr., 39 min.
32 min.

2 hr., 20 min.
1 hr., 20 min.
18 min.

56 min.

1 hr., 4 min.

1 hr., 28 min.
1 hr., 30 min.
1 hr., 17 min.

2 hr., 8 min.

Class

3PSG
3IGP
3PSGb8
3U1F8
3U2F8
3Pas8
3GPF8

331
332a8
332jy8
3T3jy8

3PSGa8

333
313a8
332b8

311
341
314c
342

3T4b
3T3c
332
3T3b
322
314a
312

323
314b
3T3a
313b

343
3T4a
3T4c

313a
321
3T2
313c

Seeded ride @ 12:17 in class 313c

4 :54 PM

1 hr., 4 min.

324

Class Name Judge at E

FEI Prix St Georges - Open# & 2009 BLM &

FEl Int| - GP TOC - Open# & 2009 BLM & GAIG

CBLM Prix St Georges Senior Rider B Finals F Leyman'l'

CBLM First Level MFS Finals F Leyman'l'

CBLM Second Level MFS Finals N Lamping 'S’
CBLM Pas de Deux Finals N Lamping 'S’
CBLM Grand Prix MFS Finals N Lamping 'S'

Third Level Test 1 - Open#

CBLM Third Level Senior Rider A Finals
CBLM Third Level Junior/Young Rider Finals
CBLM Training Level J/YR Rider Finals

M Freeman 'S’
M Freeman 'S’
M Freeman 'S'
M Freeman 'S’

CBLM Prix St Georges Senior Rider A Finals J Curtis 'S’
Third Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 GAIG L Purcell 'I
CBLM First Level Senior Rider A Finals L Purcell 'I
CBLM Third Level Senior Rider B Finals L Purcell 'l

First Level Test 1 - Open#

Fourth Level Test 1 - Open#

First Level Test 4 - Open & 2009 GAIG
Fourth Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM

Training Level Test 4 - JR/YR & 2009 GAIG
Training Level Test 3 - Open & 2009 BLM
Third Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM
Training Level Test 3 -JR/YR & 2009 BLM
Second Level Test 2 - Open#

First Level Test 4 - AA & 2009 GAIG

First Level Test 2 - Open#

Second Level Test 3 - Open#, Dover Medal,
First Level Test 4 - JR/YR & 2009 GAIG
Training Level Test 3 - AA & 2009 BLM
First Level Test 3 - JR/YR & 2009 BLM
Fourth Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 GAIG
Training Level Test 4 - AA & 2009 GAIG
Training Level Test 4 - Open & 2009 GAIG

First Level Test 3 - AA & 2009 BLM
Second Level Test 1 - Open#
Training Level Test 2 - Open#

First Level Test 3 - Open & 2009 BLM

Second Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG

VADA Fall - 26th CBLM Championships
Class Schedule / Judge Assighment Report

Judge at C

M Schneider 'S’
M Schneider 'S'
N Lamping 'S’
N Lamping 'S’
F Leyman 'l
F Leyman'I'
F Leyman 'l

J Curtis 'S’

J Curtis 'S’

J Curtis 'S’

J Curtis 'S’
M Freeman 'S’

Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’

B Wiefelstede 'R’
B Wiefelstede 'R’
M Schneider 'S'
M Schneider 'S’

J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’
J Westenhoefer 'R’

J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R'
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R'
J Malone 'R
J Malone 'R

M Little 'r'
M Little 'r'
M Little 'r'
M Little 'r'

M Little 'r'



Date
Ring

Start Time

End Time

Duration

Sunday, October 26, 2008

1

8:00 AM
11:15 AM
2:20 PM

8:00 AM
10:45 AM

8:00 AM
11:05 AM
1:35 PM

8:00 AM
9:05 AM

11:15 AM
11:47 AM
1:00 PM
2:05PM
3:15PM
3:40 PM

10:30 AM
11:20 AM
11:41 AM
1:10 PM
2:35PM

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
9:25 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM

10:56 AM
2:15PM
4:14 PM

10:30 AM
4:27 PM

10:58 AM
1:29 PM
4:18 PM

9:03 AM
9:59 AM

11:47 AM
11:55 AM
2:04 PM
3:01 PM
3:39PM
4:25PM

11:18 AM
11:41 AM
12:08 PM
2:20 PM
4:03 PM

8:09 AM
9:20 AM
9:49 AM
11:19 AM
12:00 PM

2 hr., 56 min.
3 hr., 0 min.
1 hr., 54 min.

2 hr., 30 min.
5 hr., 42 min.

2 hr., 58 min.
2 hr., 24 min.
2 hr., 43 min.

1 hr., 3 min.
54 min.

32 min.

8 min.

1 hr., 4 min.
56 min.

24 min.

45 min.

48 min.
21 min.
27 min.
1 hr., 10 min.
1 hr., 28 min.

9 min.

1 hr., 10 min.
24 min.

1 hr., 4 min.
40 min.

Class

4118
442a8
4GP8

4T3a8
413b8

413jy8
411
442b8

4PSG
41GP

421
412
433
472
424
442

432
422
441
473
414

443
474
431
413
423

VADA Fall - 26th CBLM Championships
Class Schedule / Judge Assighment Report

Class Name Judge at E Judge at C Judge at M
CBLM Intermediaire | Finals N Lamping 'S F Leyman 'l L Purcell 'I

CBLM Fourth Level Senior Rider A Finals L Purcell 'I N Lamping 'S' F Leyman 'l
CBLM Grand Prix Finals F Leyman'l' L Purcell ' N Lamping 'S'

CBLM Training Level Senior Rider A Finals J Westenhoefer M Schneider 'S’

CBLM First Level Senior Rider B Finals M Freeman 'S' M Schneider 'S’
CBLM First Level J/YR Finals J Malone 'R' Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
First Level Test 1 - Open# Riehl-Rodriguez 'S’
CBLM Fourth Level Senior Rider B Finals J Curtis'S'  Riehl-Rodriguez 'S'
FEI Prix St Georges - Open# & 2009 BLM & M Freeman 'S'
FEl Int |- GP TOC - Open & 2009 BLM & GAIG M Freeman 'S’
Second Level Test 1 - Open# J Malone 'R’
First Level Test 2 - Open# J Malone 'R’
Third Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 GAIG J Malone 'R'
Training Level Test 2 - Open# J Malone 'R’
Second Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG J Malone 'R’
Fourth Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM J Malone 'R'
Third Level Test 2 - Open# & 2009 BLM J Westenhoefer 'R’
Second Level Test 2 - Open# J Westenhoefer 'R’
Fourth Level Test 1 - Open# J Westenhoefer 'R’
Training Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM J Westenhoefer 'R’
First Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG J Westenhoefer 'R’
Fourth Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 GAIG J Curtis 'S’
Training Level Test 4 - Open# & 2009 GAIG J Curtis 'S
Third Level Test 1 - Open# J Curtis 'S’
First Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM J Curtis 'S

Second Level Test 3 - Open# & 2009 BLM J Curtis 'S’



